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U-19 Championship
2017/18 23rd round, Match #156

Wednesday, 16.05.2018, 12:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 23°C. Spectators: 100

«Dynamo» Kyiv

4 : 0

«Skala» Stryi

12 Neshcheret Ruslan
2 Dmytruk Taras
3 Chuiev Bohdan
14 Syrota Oleksandr
5 Melnychuk Maksym (C)
26 Mashchenko Vadym
16 Mykhailenko Mykola
7 Naumets Vladyslav
20 Nadolskyi Yaroslav
19 Dukhan Maksym
9 Isaienko Yevhenii

Substitutes
1 Malysh Artem
23 Melnyk Oleksandr
21 Vashchyshyn Artur
8 Yefimenko Dmytro
11 Shulianskyi Artem
15 Sukhoruchko Danyil
10 Lyha Oleh

Coach
Kostiuk Ihor

55 Hudymenko Pavlo
2 Vekliak Bohdan (C)
4 Alokhin Yaroslav
18 Tabachynskyi Pavlo
5 Bilinskyi Valentyn
9 Cheliadin Artem
8 Korolevych Ihor
11 Fomin Mykyta
27 Hereh Vasyl
14 Isaiev Mykola
7 Cherepushchak Yurii

Substitutes
1 Dutka Roman
33 Tyshkun Mykola
23 Aparin Oleksandr
77 Broda Ostap
10 Yakob Robert
88 Havronskyi Oleh
17 Boliuk Vladyslav

Coach
Bubis Ivan

Referee:
Horban Ihor
Assistant 1:
Likarenko Andrii
Assistant 2:
Kaplenko Oleksandr
4th Official:
Zora Katerina
Referee Observer:
Kotenko Yevhen
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U-19 Championship, 2017/18, 23rd round, Match #156
Wednesday, 16.05.2018, 12:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 23°C. Spectators: 100

«Dynamo» Kyiv 4 : 0 «Skala» Stryi
13' 7 Cherepushchak Yurii

14 Syrota Oleksandr 31'

7 Naumets Vladyslav 45+1'

9 Isaienko Yevhenii 45+2'

9 Isaienko Yevhenii 48'

52' 8 Korolevych Ihor
88 Havronskyi Oleh

58' 27 Hereh Vasyl
33 Tyshkun Mykola

9 Isaienko Yevhenii
15 Sukhoruchko Danyil 58'

16 Mykhailenko Mykola
21 Vashchyshyn Artur 70'

20 Nadolskyi Yaroslav
10 Lyha Oleh 70'

26 Mashchenko Vadym
11 Shulianskyi Artem 76'

78' 5 Bilinskyi Valentyn
17 Boliuk Vladyslav

80' 11 Fomin Mykyta
77 Broda Ostap

19 Dukhan Maksym
8 Yefimenko Dmytro 82'

88' 7 Cherepushchak Yurii

7 Naumets Vladyslav 89'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


